—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Public Works Director

City Manager

Deputy City Manager
Administrative Services Director
Community Development Director
City Clerk

City Engineer

Senior Planner

Associate Engineer
Management Analyst
Associate Planner
Management Analyst

Senior Maintenance Worker
Sr. Management Analyst
Senior Accountant

Senior Maintenance Worker
Deputy City Clerk

Public Works Superintendent
Sr. Management Analyst
Administrative Assistant
Community Preservation Specialist
Permit Technician

Associate Planner
Management Analyst
Recreation Coordinator
Accounting Technician Il
Administrative Assistant

Sr. Management Analyst

Sr. Management Analyst
Maintenance Worker |

Accounting Technician Il

Other Positions Held City

Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay

Department

Public Works
Administration
Administration
Administrative Services
Community Development
Communication/City Clerk
Public Works

Planning

Public Works
Administration

Planning

Administration

Public Works

Public Works

Finance

Public Works
Communication/City Clerk
Public Works
Communication/City Clerk
Public Works

Community Development
Community Development
Planning

Public Works

Parks And Recreation
Finance

Community Development
Administrative Services
Administration

Public Works

Finance

Total Wages

$253,440
$234,988
$225,501
$196,321
$169,642
$162,903
$137,190
$131,829
$131,751
$128,408
$123,126
$120,886
$118,301
$117,098
$108,093
$106,506
$104,930
$101,875
$101,166
$98,178
$95,617
$95,036
$89,536
$89,041
$88,446
$88,158
$87,609
$87,398
$84,264
$82,984
$81,456



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

53.
54.
55.

Administrative Assistant
Maintenance Worker |
Assistant Engineer
Recreation Leader llI
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Management Analyst
Accounting Technician Il

Executive Assistant To The City
Manager

Recreation Leader IlI
Maintenance Worker |
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Mayor

Vice Mayor

Building Attendant
Intern

Intern

Building Attendant

Interim Administrative Services
Manager

Intern
Building Attendant

Accounting Technician Il

Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay

Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay

Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay

Administrative Services
Public Works

Public Works

Parks And Recreation
Public Works

Public Works
Administrative Services
Finance

Administration

Parks And Recreation
Public Works

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

Parks And Recreation
Public Works
Administration

Parks And Recreation

Administrative Services

Communication/City Clerk

Parks And Recreation

Finance

$80,835
$79,889
$70,255
$62,736
$58,025
$48,712
$45,486
$43,224
$42,939

$23,673
$11,039
$10,020
$10,020
$10,020
$10,020
$10,020
$6,963
$6,720
$5,368
$4,894
$2,684

$1,550
$1,090
$199



