	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Public Works Director		Half Moon Bay	Public Works	\$253,440
2.	City Manager		Half Moon Bay	Administration	\$234,988
3.	Deputy City Manager		Half Moon Bay	Administration	\$225,501
4.	Administrative Services Director		Half Moon Bay	Administrative Services	\$196,321
5.	Community Development Director		Half Moon Bay	Community Development	\$169,642
6.	City Clerk		Half Moon Bay	Communication/City Clerk	\$162,903
7.	City Engineer		Half Moon Bay	Public Works	\$137,190
8.	Senior Planner		Half Moon Bay	Planning	\$131,829
9.	Associate Engineer		Half Moon Bay	Public Works	\$131,751
10.	Management Analyst		Half Moon Bay	Administration	\$128,408
11.	Associate Planner		Half Moon Bay	Planning	\$123,126
12.	Management Analyst		Half Moon Bay	Administration	\$120,886
13.	Senior Maintenance Worker		Half Moon Bay	Public Works	\$118,301
14.	Sr. Management Analyst		Half Moon Bay	Public Works	\$117,098
15.	Senior Accountant		Half Moon Bay	Finance	\$108,093
16.	Senior Maintenance Worker		Half Moon Bay	Public Works	\$106,506
17.	Deputy City Clerk		Half Moon Bay	Communication/City Clerk	\$104,930
18.	Public Works Superintendent		Half Moon Bay	Public Works	\$101,875
19.	Sr. Management Analyst		Half Moon Bay	Communication/City Clerk	\$101,166
20.	Administrative Assistant		Half Moon Bay	Public Works	\$98,178
21.	Community Preservation Specialist		Half Moon Bay	Community Development	\$95,617
22.	Permit Technician		Half Moon Bay	Community Development	\$95,036
23.	Associate Planner		Half Moon Bay	Planning	\$89,536
24.	Management Analyst		Half Moon Bay	Public Works	\$89,041
25.	Recreation Coordinator		Half Moon Bay	Parks And Recreation	\$88,446
26.	Accounting Technician II		Half Moon Bay	Finance	\$88,158
27.	Administrative Assistant		Half Moon Bay	Community Development	\$87,609
28.	Sr. Management Analyst		Half Moon Bay	Administrative Services	\$87,398
29.	Sr. Management Analyst		Half Moon Bay	Administration	\$84,264
30.	Maintenance Worker I		Half Moon Bay	Public Works	\$82,984
31.	Accounting Technician II		Half Moon Bay	Finance	\$81,456

32.	Administrative Assistant	Half Moon Bay	Administrative Services	\$80,835
33.	Maintenance Worker II	Half Moon Bay	Public Works	\$79,889
34.	Assistant Engineer	Half Moon Bay	Public Works	\$70,255
35.	Recreation Leader III	Half Moon Bay	Parks And Recreation	\$62,736
36.	Maintenance Worker I	Half Moon Bay	Public Works	\$58,025
37.	Maintenance Worker I	Half Moon Bay	Public Works	\$48,712
38.	Management Analyst	Half Moon Bay	Administrative Services	\$45,486
39.	Accounting Technician II	Half Moon Bay	Finance	\$43,224
40.	Executive Assistant To The City Manager	Half Moon Bay	Administration	\$42,939
41.	Recreation Leader III	Half Moon Bay	Parks And Recreation	\$23,673
42.	Maintenance Worker I	Half Moon Bay	Public Works	\$11,039
43.	Council Member	Half Moon Bay	City Council	\$10,020
44.	Council Member	Half Moon Bay	City Council	\$10,020
45.	Council Member	Half Moon Bay	City Council	\$10,020
46.	Mayor	Half Moon Bay	City Council	\$10,020
47.	Vice Mayor	Half Moon Bay	City Council	\$10,020
48.	Building Attendant	Half Moon Bay	Parks And Recreation	\$6,963
49.	Intern	Half Moon Bay	Public Works	\$6,720
50.	Intern	Half Moon Bay	Administration	\$5,368
51.	Building Attendant	Half Moon Bay	Parks And Recreation	\$4,894
52.	Interim Administrative Services Manager	Half Moon Bay	Administrative Services	\$2,684
53.	Intern	Half Moon Bay	Communication/City Clerk	\$1,550
54.	Building Attendant	Half Moon Bay	Parks And Recreation	\$1,090
55.	Accounting Technician II	Half Moon Bay	Finance	\$199